1 / 2
Description
The FIVC Ball Valve is designed as a quater-turn, full port val-
ve to be installed in pipelines for isolating purposes.
Benefits of using ball valves include among others their du-
rability and reliability. Further, the full port functionality  en-
sures lowered fricton loss in the pipeline.
Besides, the ball valve ensures cost- and maintenance effi-

•	 Stem:			   Stainless Steel
•	 Handle:			   Carbon Steel
•	 USP:				    Compact settlement
•	 Shell pressure:                        3.75 MPa
•	 Seat pressure water:             2.75 MPa
•	 Seat pressure air:                   0.50 MPa
•	 Standard:			   DIN 2501/DIN 2533
                                                      API 598 OR ISO 5208
Field of applications
• Temperature range: 	 -10 to 120 °C
•Max. working pressure:         25 bar
Product
code
Size
(DN) L t C Z-ød øW øG h D f H E Lo Kg
FBA015N25F215 15 115 14 65 4-14 F03 F04 9.5 95 2 50 80 130 2.4
FBA020N25F215 20 120 14 75 4-14 F03 F04 9.5 105 2 55 80 130 3
FBA025N25F215 25 125 16 85 4-14 F04 F05 11.5 115 2 60 90 170 4
FBA032N25F215 32 130 17 100 4-18 F04 F05 11.5 140 2 74 102 170 5
FBA040N25F215 40 140 18 110 4-18 F05 F07 15.5 150 3 78 110 220 7.5
FBA050N25F215 50 150 18 125 4-18 F05 F07 15.5 165 3 86 120 220 9.2
FBA065N25F215 65 170 20 145 4-18 F07 F10 18.5 185 3 98 140 284 13.5
FBA080N25F215 80 180 20 160 4-18 F07 F10 18.5 200 3 114 150 284 18
*Dimensions are in millimeters • Lo: Handle
Dimensions
•	 Petrochemical industry
•	 Irrigation systems